
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 

YEAR
Palm 

Street

Spring 

Creek

TRA 30" 

Meter

Palm St. 

#1

Palm St. 

#2

Estelle & 

Ellis

Spring 

Crk.

Total 

Pumpage

Total 

Palm

Total 

Production

Total 

Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 

(in.)

824,824 190,575 1,015,399 1,990,949 3,006,348 1,068,871 1,332,754 2,401,625 559,437 190,575 3,151,637Totals

2260 522 2782 5455 8237 2928 3651 6580 1533 522 8635
Daily 

Average

6,070 1,702 7,436 8,961 11,536 4,836 5,878 9,366 2,310 1,702 11,523
Max. 

Value

4 0 103 0 6,435 1,719 2,194 4,759 852 0 6,824
Min. 

Value

48.66

.13

5.92

0

FY 2013-

2014

147,936 217,718 365,654 2,592,623 2,958,277 1,190,666 1,059,820 2,250,486 573,687 217,388 3,041,561Totals

405 596 1002 7103 8105 3262 2904 6166 1572 596 8333
Daily 

Average

5,575 1,886 5,775 10,475 11,838 5,262 5,589 9,454 2,190 1,886 12,567
Max. 

Value

0 0 0 3,907 5,936 2,153 1,104 4,331 1,300 0 6,257
Min. 

Value

63.2

.17

5.2

0

FY 2014-

2015

73,297 214,362 287,659 1,976,796 2,264,455 906,815 804,267 1,711,082 469,817 214,362 2,395,261Totals

240 703 943 6481 7424 2973 2637 5610 1540 703 7853
Daily 

Average

4,387 1,950 5,927 10,380 11,105 4,972 5,570 8,971 1,942 1,950 11,644
Max. 

Value

0 16 16 0 5,239 1,808 1,542 3,395 1,213 16 6,008
Min. 

Value

56.16

.18

4.78

0

FY 2015-

2016
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