

# Yearly Production Totals

\* x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL YEAR		Well Production*			Surface*		Pumpage*					Rain (in.)	
		Palm Street	Spring Creek	Total Well	TRA 30" Meter	Total Production	Palm St. #1	Palm St. #2	Total Palm	Estelle & Ellis	Spring Crk.		Total Pumpage
FY 2013-2014	Totals	824,824	190,575	1,015,399	1,990,949	3,006,348	1,068,871	1,332,754	2,401,625	559,437	190,575	3,151,637	48.66
	Daily Average	2260	522	2782	5455	8237	2928	3651	6580	1533	522	8635	.13
	Max. Value	6,070	1,702	7,436	8,961	11,536	4,836	5,878	9,366	2,310	1,702	11,523	5.92
	Min. Value	4	0	103	0	6,435	1,719	2,194	4,759	852	0	6,824	0
FY 2014-2015	Totals	147,936	217,718	365,654	2,592,623	2,958,277	1,190,666	1,059,820	2,250,486	573,687	217,388	3,041,561	63.2
	Daily Average	405	596	1002	7103	8105	3262	2904	6166	1572	596	8333	.17
	Max. Value	5,575	1,886	5,775	10,475	11,838	5,262	5,589	9,454	2,190	1,886	12,567	5.2
	Min. Value	0	0	0	3,907	5,936	2,153	1,104	4,331	1,300	0	6,257	0
FY 2015-2016	Totals	73,297	214,362	287,659	1,976,796	2,264,455	906,815	804,267	1,711,082	469,817	214,362	2,395,261	56.16
	Daily Average	240	703	943	6481	7424	2973	2637	5610	1540	703	7853	.18
	Max. Value	4,387	1,950	5,927	10,380	11,105	4,972	5,570	8,971	1,942	1,950	11,644	4.78
	Min. Value	0	16	16	0	5,239	1,808	1,542	3,395	1,213	16	6,008	0